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NAME E‐MAIL ADDRESS TITLE

Owner's 

Project 

Manager

Design 

Team

Cabot School 

Building 

Committee 

(CSBC) 

Design 

Review 

Committee 

(DRC)

Chris Guarino chris.guarino@nv5.com NV5, Managing Director 

Tom Murphy thomas.murphy@nv5.com NV5, Project Manager 

Melissa Gagnon melissa.gagnon@nv5.com NV5, Assistant Project Manager 

Donna DiNisco d.dinisco@dinisco.com DiNisco Design, Principal 

Leno  Filippi l.filippi@dinisco.com DiNisco Design, Proj Architect 

Margaret Albright margaret_albright@newton.k12.ma.us School Committee VOTING

Susan Albright salbright@newtonma.gov City Councilor VOTING

Peter Barrer pbarrer@verizon.net
Board of Alderman Appointee; 

Engineer, co‐chair
VOTING

Michael Cronin michael_cronin@newton.k12.ma.us Chief of Operations, NPS SBC staff

Deborah Crossley dcrossley@newtonma.gov City Councilor non‐voting

Bob DeRubeis parks@newtonma.gov Newton Parks and Recreation

William Eldredge william.eldredge@gmail.com
Mayoral Appointee, 

Civil Engineer
VOTING

Diana Fisher Gomberg Diana_Gomberg@newton.k12.ma.us School Committee, Ward 4 VOTING

David Fleishman david_fleishman@newton.k12.ma.us Superintendent of Schools  non‐voting

Robert A. Franchi Ra_franchi_corp@verizon.net COA Appointee, Contractor VOTING

James  Freas jfreas@newtonma.gov
Acting Director of Planning and 

Development
non‐voting

Ruthanne Fuller rfuller@newtonma.gov City Councilor, Ward 7 VOTING

Tom  Gloria t.gloria@industrial‐ecology.com
School Comm. Appointee, Civil & 

Environ. Engineer
VOTING

Matt Hills matt_hills@newton.k12.ma.us School Committee Chair non‐voting

Liam  Hurley liam_hurley@newton.k12.ma.us
Deputy Superintendent 

& CAO, NPS
VOTING

Jonathan  Kantar jonathan@sagebuilders.com
Mayoral Appointee, Green 

Construction Services
VOTING

Maureen Lemieux mlemieux@newtonma.gov Chief Financial Officer VOTING

Ellen S. Light elslight@rcn.com
School Committee Appointee; 

Architect, co‐chair
VOTING

Joshua Morse jmorse@newtonma.gov
Commissioner, 

Public Buidings Department
VOTING non‐voting

Dennis Murphy dmurphy@newtonma.gov Associate City Solicitor SBC staff

Emily Norton enorton@newtonma.gov Board of Alderman VOTING

Cynthia Paris Jeffries Cynthia_parisjeffries@newton.k12.ma.us
Assistant Superintendent of 

Elementary Education, co‐chair
VOTING

Angela Pitter‐Wright Angela_pitter@newton.k12.ma.us School Committee Member VOTING

Nicholas Read nread@newtonma.gov Chief Procurement Officer non‐voting

Marc Resnick marc.resnick1@gmail.com Mayoral Appointee, Planner VOTING

Scott  Ross scottross54@gmail.com  
Community Representative; Mayoral 

Appointee
VOTING

Steven Siegel steven_siegel@newton.k12.ma.us School Committee, Ward 5 non‐voting

Andrea  Steenstrup andrea.steenstrup@gmail.com Community Representative VOTING

Eve Tapper etapper1@comcast.net BOA Appointee, Planner VOTING

Eva Thompson eva_thompson@newton.k12.ma.us Interim Cabot School Principal non‐voting

Alex Valcarce avalcarce@newtonma.gov Newton Public Buildings, PM non‐voting

Setti Warren swarren@newtonma.gov Mayor, Chief Executive Officer non‐voting

Karen Wasserman Karen@yourelderexperts.com Community Representative VOTING

Ouida Young oyoung@newtonma.gov Deputy City Solicitor SBC staff

Dori  Zaleznik dzaleznik@newtonma.gov CAO, ZSBC Co‐Chair VOTING
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